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01-01-2021 Friday  English Calendar New Year 

14-01-2021 Thursday  Makar Sankranti 

16-02-2021 Tuesday  Vasant Panchami 

11-03-2021 Thursday  Mahashivraatri 

28-03-2021 Sunday  Holi 

29-03-2021 Monday  Rangotsav 

21-04-2021 Wednesday Ramnavami 

27-04-2021 Tuesday  Hanuman Jayanti 

14-05-2021 Friday  Akshay Trutiya 

26-05-2021 Wednesday Buddh Poornima/Total lunar eclipse 

21-06-2021 Monday  Nirjala Ekadashi 

24-06-2021 Thursday  Vat Savirtri Poornima 

24-07-2021 Saturday  Chaitradik Shraavan Maas start 

24-07-2021 Tuesday  Guru Poornima 

09-08-2021 Monday  Kartikadik Shraavan Maas start 

22-08-2021 Sunday  Raksha Bandhan 

30-08-2021 Monday  Janmaashtami 

09-09-2021 Thursday  Hartalika (Kevda Teej) 

10-09-2021 Friday  Ganesh Chaturthi 

19-09-2021 Sunday  Anant Chaturdashi 

21-09-2021 Tuesday  Pitru Paksh Commences 
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06-10-2021 Wednesday Sarva Pitru Amavasya 

07-10-2021 Thursday  Shaardiya Navraatri commence 

13-10-2021 Wednesday Durga Ashtami 

15-10-2021 Friday  Dusshera (Vijaya Dashami) 

20-10-2021 Wednesday Sharad Poornima 

24-10-2021 Sunday  Karva Choth 

28-10-2021 Thursday  Ahoi Ashtami 

02-11-2021 Tuesday  Dhantrayodashi 

04-11-2021 Thursday  Deepawali 

09-11-2021 Tuesday  Laabh Pancham 

15-11-2021 Monday  Tulsi Vivah 

19-11-2021 Friday  Dev Diwali 

14-12-2021 Tuesday  Shrimad Bhagwad Geeta  

      Jayanti 
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